
İşleme Konu 

Payların

İşlem 

Fiyatı

Alım Satım Nominal Tutarı (TL/Adet)

19.04.2018 Alım 204.370,00 1,20 245.244,00 0,00 0,00 204.370,00 0,68 

19.04.2018 Alım 232.941,00 1,21 281.858,61 204.370,00 0,68 437.311,00 1,46 

19.04.2018 Alım 26.565,00 1,23 32.674,95 437.311,00 1,46 463.876,00 1,55 

19.04.2018 Alım 202.438,00 1,24 251.023,12 463.876,00 1,55 666.314,00 2,22 

19.04.2018 Alım 288.075,00 1,25 360.093,75 666.314,00 2,22 954.389,00 3,18 

19.04.2018 Alım 272.298,00 1,26 343.095,48 954.389,00 3,18 1.226.687,00 4,09 

19.04.2018 Alım 242.834,00 1,27 308.399,18 1.226.687,00 4,09 1.469.521,00 4,90 

19.04.2018 Alım 129.576,00 1,28 165.857,28 1.469.521,00 4,90 1.599.097,00 5,33 

19.04.2018 Alım 1.217.689,00 1,29 1.570.818,81 1.599.097,00 5,33 2.816.786,00 9,39 

19.04.2018 Satım 1.870.255,00 1,30 2.431.331,50 2.816.786,00 9,39 946.531,00 3,16 

19.04.2018 Satım 5.792,00 1,28 7.413,76 946.531,00 3,16 940.739,00 3,14 

20.04.2018 Alım 901.842,00 1,19 1.073.191,98 940.739,00 3,14 1.842.581,00 6,14 

20.04.2018 Alım 299.682,00 1,29 386.589,78 1.842.581,00 6,14 2.142.263,00 7,14 

20.04.2018 Alım 341.509,00 1,30 443.961,70 2.142.263,00 7,14 2.483.772,00 8,28 

20.04.2018 Alım 227.898,00 1,31 298.546,38 2.483.772,00 8,28 2.711.670,00 9,04 

20.04.2018 Alım 936.999,00 1,32 1.236.838,68 2.711.670,00 9,04 3.648.669,00 12,16 

20.04.2018 Alım 211.740,00 1,33 281.614,20 3.648.669,00 12,16 3.860.409,00 12,87 

20.04.2018 Alım 323.678,00 1,34 433.728,52 3.860.409,00 12,87 4.184.087,00 13,95 

20.04.2018 Alım 310.764,00 1,35 419.531,40 4.184.087,00 13,95 4.494.851,00 14,98 

20.04.2018 Alım 259.237,00 1,36 352.562,32 4.494.851,00 14,98 4.754.088,00 15,85 

20.04.2018 Alım 227.001,00 1,37 310.991,37 4.754.088,00 15,85 4.981.089,00 16,60 

20.04.2018 Alım 209.529,00 1,38 289.150,02 4.981.089,00 16,60 5.190.618,00 17,30 

20.04.2018 Alım 122.339,00 1,39 170.051,21 5.190.618,00 17,30 5.312.957,00 17,71 

20.04.2018 Alım 338.607,00 1,40 474.049,80 5.312.957,00 17,71 5.651.564,00 18,84 

20.04.2018 Alım 23.098,00 1,41 32.568,18 5.651.564,00 18,84 5.674.662,00 18,92 

20.04.2018 Alım 324.188,00 1,42 460.346,96 5.674.662,00 18,92 5.998.850,00 20,00 

20.04.2018 Alım 232.798,00 1,43 332.901,14 5.998.850,00 20,00 6.231.648,00 20,77 

20.04.2018 Alım 1.093.710,00 1,44 1.574.942,40 6.231.648,00 20,77 7.325.358,00 24,42 

20.04.2018 Alım 247.839,00 1,45 359.366,55 7.325.358,00 24,42 7.573.197,00 25,24 

20.04.2018 Alım 421.225,00 1,46 614.988,50 7.573.197,00 25,24 7.994.422,00 26,65 

20.04.2018 Alım 91.781,00 1,47 134.918,07 7.994.422,00 26,65 8.086.203,00 26,95 

20.04.2018 Alım 49.173,00 1,48 72.776,04 8.086.203,00 26,95 8.135.376,00 27,12 

20.04.2018 Alım 188.326,00 1,49 280.605,74 8.135.376,00 27,12 8.323.702,00 27,75 

20.04.2018 Alım 299.186,00 1,50 448.779,00 8.323.702,00 27,75 8.622.888,00 28,74 

20.04.2018 Alım 18.932,00 1,51 28.587,32 8.622.888,00 28,74 8.641.820,00 28,81 

20.04.2018 Alım 114.539,00 1,52 174.099,28 8.641.820,00 28,81 8.756.359,00 29,19 

20.04.2018 Alım 100.673,00 1,53 154.029,69 8.756.359,00 29,19 8.857.032,00 29,52 

20.04.2018 Alım 70.311,00 1,54 108.278,94 8.857.032,00 29,52 8.927.343,00 29,76 

20.04.2018 Alım 293.754,00 1,55 455.318,70 8.927.343,00 29,76 9.221.097,00 30,74 

20.04.2018 Alım 389.586,00 1,56 607.754,16 9.221.097,00 30,74 9.610.683,00 32,04 

20.04.2018 Satım 40.671,00 1,54 62.633,34 9.610.683,00 32,04 9.570.012,00 31,90 

20.04.2018 Satım 78.391,00 1,53 119.938,23 9.570.012,00 31,90 9.491.621,00 31,64 

20.04.2018 Satım 38.459,00 1,52 58.457,68 9.491.621,00 31,64 9.453.162,00 31,51 

20.04.2018 Satım 27.583,00 1,51 41.650,33 9.453.162,00 31,51 9.425.579,00 31,42 

20.04.2018 Satım 21.927,00 1,50 32.890,50 9.425.579,00 31,42 9.403.652,00 31,35 

20.04.2018 Satım 194.247,00 1,49 289.428,03 9.403.652,00 31,35 9.209.405,00 30,70 

20.04.2018 Satım 439.323,00 1,48 650.198,04 9.209.405,00 30,70 8.770.082,00 29,23 

20.04.2018 Satım 504.119,00 1,47 741.054,93 8.770.082,00 29,23 8.265.963,00 27,55 

20.04.2018 Satım 295.566,00 1,46 431.526,36 8.265.963,00 27,55 7.970.397,00 26,57 

20.04.2018 Satım 2.028.979,00 1,45 2.942.019,55 7.970.397,00 26,57 5.941.418,00 19,80 

20.04.2018 Satım 162.685,00 1,43 232.639,55 5.941.418,00 19,80 5.778.733,00 19,26 

20.04.2018 Satım 103.001,00 1,41 145.231,41 5.778.733,00 19,26 5.675.732,00 18,92 

20.04.2018 Satım 79.555,00 1,40 111.377,00 5.675.732,00 18,92 5.596.177,00 18,65 

20.04.2018 Satım 14.319,00 1,39 19.903,41 5.596.177,00 18,65 5.581.858,00 18,61 

20.04.2018 Satım 127.383,00 1,38 175.788,54 5.581.858,00 18,61 5.454.475,00 18,18 

20.04.2018 Satım 164.792,00 1,37 225.765,04 5.454.475,00 18,18 5.289.683,00 17,63 

20.04.2018 Satım 146.478,00 1,36 199.210,08 5.289.683,00 17,63 5.143.205,00 17,14 

20.04.2018 Satım 177.674,00 1,35 239.859,90 5.143.205,00 17,14 4.965.531,00 16,55 

20.04.2018 Satım 235.434,00 1,34 315.481,56 4.965.531,00 16,55 4.730.097,00 15,77 

20.04.2018 Satım 1.541.393,00 1,33 2.050.052,69 4.730.097,00 15,77 3.188.704,00 10,63 

20.04.2018 Satım 139.029,00 1,32 183.518,28 3.188.704,00 10,63 3.049.675,00 10,17 

20.04.2018 Satım 166.982,00 1,31 218.746,42 3.049.675,00 10,17 2.882.693,00 9,61 

20.04.2018 Satım 275.665,00 1,30 358.364,50 2.882.693,00 9,61 2.607.028,00 8,69 

20.04.2018 Satım 1.498.553,00 1,20 1.798.263,60 2.607.028,00 8,69 1.108.475,00 3,69 
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